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DETAILED RESULTS  
详细比赛成绩

Rank Name
C/R Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score
E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 QIN Kai
LIN Jin

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  54.60  1 54.60 1  8.5  9.0 
301B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0  50.40  1 105.00 1  7.5  7.5 
5154B 3.4 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  83.64  1 188.64 1  7.0  6.5 
407C 3.4 9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  88.74  1 277.38 1  8.5  8.5 
109C 3.8 5.0  5.5  4.5  2.5  5.5  4.5  6.5  6.0  4.0  53.58  8 330.96 1  2.0  3.5 
5353B 3.3 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  88.11  1 419.07 1  8.5  8.5 

2 PACHECO Rommel
RUVALCABA Jonathan

MEX 401B 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.80  4 49.80 4 4.808.0  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  45.60  7 95.40 5 9.607.5  7.5 
107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  70.68  3 166.08 5 22.567.0  7.0 
5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  69.36  6 235.44 4 41.946.5  6.0 
407C 3.4 6.5  7.0  6.0  9.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  80.58  1 316.02 3 14.948.0  8.5 
205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  6.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  69.30  =4 385.32 2 33.757.0  6.5 

3 OKAMOTO Yu
SAKAI Sho

JPN 401B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  48.60  6 48.60 6 6.008.0  8.5 
101B 2.0 8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  49.20  3 97.80 3 7.208.5  8.5 
205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  71.10  2 168.90 2 19.748.0  8.0 
107B 3.1 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  79.05  2 247.95 2 29.438.0  8.5 
5353B 3.3 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  79.20  2 327.15 2 3.817.5  8.0 
307C 3.5 2.5  2.5  2.5  6.0  6.0  4.5  5.5  4.5  0.0  47.25  8 374.40 3 44.675.5  5.5 

4 CHANTURIA Chola
KORAKHASHVILI
Shota

GEO 201B 2.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  46.80  =7 46.80 =7 7.807.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  43.80  8 90.60 9 14.407.5  7.5 
5152B 3.0 6.0  6.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  65.70  =7 156.30 8 32.347.5  8.0 
405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  69.30  7 225.60 8 51.787.5  8.0 
107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  5.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  71.61  4 297.21 7 33.758.0  8.0 
5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  74.46  3 371.67 4 47.407.0  7.5 

5 KIM Jin Yong
PARK Jiho

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  46.80  =7 46.80 =7 7.807.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  47.40  =5 94.20 =6 10.808.0  8.5 
405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  5.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  65.70  =7 159.90 =6 28.746.0  6.5 
205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  74.70  4 234.60 5 42.788.0  8.0 
107B 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  68.82  5 303.42 5 27.547.0  7.5 
5152B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  66.60  6 370.02 5 49.056.5  6.5 

6 IZMAYLOV Roman
KORIAKIN Igor

RUS 201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  =2 50.40 =2 4.208.5  8.0 
301B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  42.00  9 92.40 8 12.605.0  6.0 
405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  67.50  5 159.90 =6 28.747.0  7.0 
107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  6.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  70.68  5 230.58 7 46.808.0  8.0 
205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  75.60  3 306.18 4 24.788.5  7.5 
5154B 3.4 5.5  5.5  5.5  4.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0  63.24  7 369.42 6 49.654.5  5.5 

7 ALOISIO Andrea
STOUDMANN Quentin

SUI 103B 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  9.0  8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  46.80  =7 46.80 =7 7.807.5  8.5 
403B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  47.40  =5 94.20 =6 10.807.5  7.5 
205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  61.20  9 155.40 9 33.244.5  5.5 
107B 3.1 6.0  6.0  6.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  67.89  8 223.29 9 54.097.5  8.0 
305B 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  4.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  56.70  7 279.99 8 50.974.5  5.0 
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  69.30  =4 349.29 7 69.787.0  7.5 

8 KVASHA Illya
PRYGOROV Oleksiy

UKR 201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  =2 50.40 =2 4.208.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  49.80  2 100.20 2 4.808.5  8.5 
107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  66.03  6 166.23 4 22.417.5  6.5 
407C 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  76.50  3 242.73 3 34.657.5  8.0 
109C 3.8 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.00  9 242.73 9 88.230.0  0.0 
5154B 3.4 7.5  8.0  7.0  8.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  78.54  2 321.27 8 97.808.0  8.0 

9 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
MD ZAIN Muhammad
Fakhrul Izzat

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.20  5 49.20 5 5.408.0  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  48.00  4 97.20 4 7.808.0  8.0 
405B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  70.20  4 167.40 3 21.248.0  8.5 
5152B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  66.60  9 234.00 6 43.387.5  6.0 
107B 3.1 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  66.03  6 300.03 6 30.936.5  6.5 
5154B 3.4 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.00  9 300.03 9 119.040.0  0.0 

  FLESHNER Aaron
MARZULLO Landon

USA 401B 2.0                       DSQ       
103B 2.0                               
107B 3.1                               
5154B 3.4                               
307C 3.5                               
205B 3.0                               
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Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty DSQ Disqualifed
En Execution judge number for reach diver No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank
Sn Synchronisation judge number
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